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

We will buy your home,
or guarantee the sale if
listed with us,

REALTOR MEMBER OF
3 BOARDS

FRONTIER

Call the Office
Nearest You.
24211 Hawthorne
Bivd. & 101 Hwy.
FR 8-2234

lD'l
on't last

CUSTO

1957 W. Carson * WII‘HIN*YOUI MEANS

|
FA 8-5470 foread alr leat. ‘wice Qe }
3o Shop Center Only $21 “io, |

215 E. Carson || &l "o e
TE 5-0"5 Let us sell yours too! |

Kamiya-Mamiya Realty |
FA 0.1160

3 BEDROOM
ONLY $16,950

T-8—Where else can
you find a 3 bedroom
— 1100 sq. ft. for
this price?? Call to
see this one.

FR 1.5505

2 STORY, 4 BEDROOMS
ONLY $2295 DOWN

T-13—4 bedroom, 1%,
bath. $22,950. Near
Sepulveda and Palos
Verdes Blvd. 2 blocks
to Seaside Grammar
School, South High
School. Immediate
possession.

Call FR 1-5505 to see

HIGH IN THE HILLS
HEATED POOL
— CORRAL

T-42—Overlooking the
ocean. Ranch type
home with heated
pool, fenced corral for
the horses. New barn
with tack room and
hay room. All this on
2.68 acres of land.

Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOMS
AND FAMILY ROOM
GOOD VALUE

T-10—Try to beat this
one—best location in
Torrance—3 bed-
room, family room,

bath, unusuclly

large backyard, go-
rage off allay, own-
er anxious. Call us to
show this today.

Call FR 1.5505

SOUTHWEST PARK
3 BEDROOM

T-51—Southwest
home with builtin
stove and oven. Birch
veneer cabinets in kit-
chen.
home in Southwest
Park.

year.
G

LIKE SUNSETS???

ONLY

T-45—This is your new
home. It's a 2000
ft. custom built home

with

separate wings. At

the
just

the sun disappear be-

hind
Mou

lights from Redondo
to Malibu. Hollywood
Riviera's best.

Call FR 1-5505

7 ROOI
ONLY

T-40—7 room — 3 bed-

room and den. 2
baths. Carpeted,
drapes. Beautiful

view. Fenced yard.
Only $3250 Down.
Call FR 1-5505

PROSPECTIVE R-2
TRY $800 DOWN

T-4—Comfortable, well
kept 2 bedroom
house. Large land-
scaped lot in North
Redondo. Llarge rear
yard for building in-
come. Want a good
home and a good in-
vestment???

Call FR 1-5505

VETERANS — Use your G.l. rights now! We specialize in sales of homes to
veterans and will assist you in obtaining your elegibility certificate.

| Tt cttlen

REALTORS

3 chroomu
North Torrance

3 bedrooms, 1% baths, excel-
lent location, built-in range
and oven, forced air heat, fire-

terms.

4 Bedroom & Pool

South Torrance
Lovely 4 bedroom, 1% bath,
home, separate dining area.

gred tloors, fireplace, bullt

v forced alr
nkler -)u.m‘ Buu

uul hcllml pool, All
4,500—~terms.

Wilmington
Lovly 2 bedroom home, hard-
wood floors, wall/wall car-
cunu drapes, built ins range

ven. natural cabinets,
f‘ park like g;
location-Price 813 10-terms.

Executive Home
Lovely 3 bedroom & dcn !\
bath - enclosed sun
fireplace & BBQ in den, bullt
in range and oven, forced air
heat, 1fncluﬂ room, and bath
off master bedroom. 30 x 20
garage., Loeated near Crens
shaw & Carson, Price $37.250-
terins,

2 Bedrm. — R-3 Lot

2-hed Inmm on front of 40x180
ft -3 lot. Lots of room te
lmlll units. Price $16.800 =
terms.

— G.I. AND FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING
REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS
FA 8-1993

EVENINGS — FA 8-9325

* TOP LOANS

Low rates, single family to
10 anc Al types of credit,
Tow ns on under 10%
downs l'ld retinances (1 to 4}

and land contracts, Residen-
tial use; all zones. Extra
amounts available for_pro
posed Improvements, Exclu
sive agent,

Savings & Loans Assoc.

DA 7-1954

20125 Hawthorne Bivd., Torrance

FR 1-5505 Anytime
OPEN EVERY EVENING ‘TIL 8 P.M.

With

conl
out of

Very
bath,
ing  r

sliding
*lo Jl-

(‘urnlr

Real
0%

Coast
$25,000

25

Loade:

soften

4

l bedr
Ideal

furnished with
refrigerator and heater, -
tric wiring installed ready to

0. easy terms

Good Investment

2 bedroom house, 4-1 bedroom |
apartments & 6 bachelor apart-

hermador range
n-w u-h paneling and eabin-

Near Torrance Civie

kitchen plus service
ocess of painting,
fenced yard,

DONSKER

TG

Park

Most beautiful
Best buy of the
all FR 1-5505

$41,500

sq.
4 bedrooms 'n 2

end of the day
relox ond watch

the St. Monica
ntains. See the

'M — 3 BEDROOM
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
yar b ut} K
South ﬁm °'ml|:|°ar'm $od's | Manager, 3719632
uren
et NEW APARTMENTS
lHFDROO)l APT. Near every- f DOWNTOWN TORRANCE
thin Phone - sx7088 - or| * PO & 3 BEDROOMS
DA ( 4675. Harbor City sun at $95
NEW 2-bedroom, 13 baths. Bdr. 378
Near everything, llnrbor City. 1 Bar

NO ('“AKGE TO TENANTS

Children OK. 2 sto
V8671003 or DA 64678

M. F. ROBINSON

READY REALTY, Anytime REALTY
227 W. Carson  TE 5-6653 CARSQN EglLF ‘:}Mo on'.::Al-:\.usa qu. ’
i ety ————————— - 2 & 3 BEDROOMS e —
|| PRIVATE PARTY WISHES ﬁl‘n‘l1l'llr’:é';:'l:‘.u(;lgﬁénsgl‘.::| D'igé::’.‘l: ﬁﬁ. “Q_E"&'.n.‘ﬁ
TO PURCHASE HOME mo Center, "Ch - | Bullt-ing
‘| TWITH ALL CASH “FilkE RENT ‘TILL JUNE _| nnnng‘;:.na:\:;\z:ma aot
FROM PRIVATE PARTY FA 8-6775ceves. FR 8-2665 v:;.l;dumgn- “.(‘l,n ”‘m
FR 1-0932 3316 CARSON ST. 80 “rorrance. FA 8
We uénrpuy # BEDROOM “Apt. oaground APAI}M!NTS hl::!umlsh‘o’d:
e R - o
ALL CASH TV outlet 1 G O | LS
for your house — b i u“.!’,?‘-'mfd"‘"d‘&::': DON'T

Condition is not important.
WE ARE DESPERATE
and will pay your escrow

charge . . .
FA 8-4602

WE WILL PAY
TOP PRICE

| 2 ALL CASH
i Y e o

FREE APPRAISAL SERVICE

TE 0-3472
NU-WAY

REALTY

RILIABLB Private Party wants
to b ouse from

CAS" mn YOUR TIOUSE
For Quick Sale Call
TOM MAURI, FR 1-4864

INCOME PROPERTY

Wanted 117
PRIVATE 1 1t
cash for An:n‘o:rb o ’l’n-

come property—Iar, 11,
__Poor_cond llﬂ’l’l OK."FoArII ?f.ll

A’AITMINB
Furnished 120

Luxurious Crenshaw Apts.
’l‘!o most for $95 and up.

tiow,

MODERN EXTRA LARGE

Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Elegant lmldl hallways, Beaus

ul lan surroundings,
Ideally luclud with shopping
center across street,

trat 'I‘orrlnu focation, " Price | kitehens, dinettes, ' dressing

only $79.900. munu rf large closets,

DIAMOND REALTY Ilnor ehllrll ""'.'2'{5 l‘!'(:;

3673 TORRANCE BLVD, | st " Vaikum " leaner. "rvs

FR 0-4844 aNrov J;»:mn AI,I uullllu paid,

it m.*wt{ ‘Swimming  poo:

DESERT and l"‘vnan.g;uTtmnmm 1533
Mountain Property 106 01580

11, 2, & 3 Bedrooms — $130 to $210 per mo.

drapes. Laundry. Stove of
'rinnlnr nuunbln On- rhlld
No pets t 208th St

Be A Dude — Visit
HACIENDA APTS.
as low as $99.50 ¢

1 BEDROOM unfurnished Apt.
pe .

Carpets, dra £) Enjoy Western living at real
uhcr, dryer. Corner 25ird | old Western Prices.
Senator 7 Nn Buhnlor

arbor Cit
JA 677428 DA €-3331 DA 6-5433

'___,_

BRAND Nrw o Bodroom 2735 W. 190 S'., Redondo

baths. 1630 W, 227th 8. Tor- Phone 371-0533
rance. DA

g Rcm!l * Rentals

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS ‘
Unfurnished 122| Unfurnished 122 .

PREVIEW SHOWING — SEE THE NEW

PARKVIEW VILLACE WEST

AN APARTMENT COMMUNITY
PLANNED FOR CHILDREN, MOM
AND DAD!

THE NEWEST CONCEPT IN RENTAL APAR'I'HI‘.NT LIV~
ING IN THE BOU'I‘H BAY A BD ESPR-
CIALLY FOR FA 1ES Wl’l‘ll CHILDREN AN D BOASTS

1L,
NOT ONLY SPACI Ul IVTERIORI WITH EVERY DELUXE
EXTRA. BUT A AINS 80C

TION ASPECT FOR ALL mu NIVER BI"O%PA?‘T“A?VID.
20707 ANZA (corner Emerald) Phone
Torrance, Calif. FR 0-1044

NEAR WEST HIGH!
Torronce
DELUXE 1 BEDROOM $ 99.50
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH $125.00

Bullt-ins, Wall/Wall Carpets, Drapes, Terrazzo Tile Bath
Units Only 1% Years Old

DRIVE BY 4726 DEL AMO

(West of Hawthorne Blvd,)

CALL FR 0-3561

MNISNED or

FUINISHID or

3 BDR. tull bath ta| ~ 1-BEDROOM—Quiet,
Jahag: M atiee il 26308 B.-u»-p?-"u: A
;(sn:‘- u(g.olﬁ lrtr: n;d pines. A 5-0167
en Wecken
A_6-3310 118'24 W. 255'h “Lomita
e —— edroo 1,
LOTS FOR SALE 108 natle washer, 1B aing A"
R32 L joxio NEAR CARSON ARMS
%(‘Eoox% MITA.  $12.500, }{bdmm um- uumm ’t“
TE 1-3688 OR— ted pool.
828-6670,  OWNER. nn.-l '3"' 0 tr"\ny ‘0.322
Sv— . Carson
R-3 Lot 100" x 150' | sissmimroos Nawly, paint:
Potential R-4 lot  $42.500, od, New carpets,
:lx“imi'l Owner,  328-6670 or St. Ph, 335-2469 or FA 8- llb

$80—MODBRN 1-hedroom, bullt-

PALOS VlRDl‘iB Estates—Ex- ing. Carpeted, Dl’l . Pool. 2
clusive area. Large level ocean h-druum $95. W. 27th
view lot, 320500, Principals nm or FR §-2574

ly, 5986 By - - LA
" | §18 7O 835 per week
C-2 Corner Nice, -Iun modern ﬁ:iloul

Northwest eorner Maln and Court. ‘dl;‘" ""'““
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